Filing Fee \$50.00	210.00	ID Nu	ımber: <u>1643</u>	81
STATE OF RHODE ISLAND AND PROVIDENCE PLANTATIONS				
	Office of the Secretary of Corporations Division		and the second	
148 W. River Street   Providence, Rhode Island 02904-2615			JUND 9 2008	
	BUSINESS CORPO	DRATION	Ву∑	
	ARTICLES OF AMENDM ARTICLES OF INCOR		10 : 10 :	:59 1314
	ns of Section 7-1.2-905 of the Gener dopts the following Articles of Amendmer			nended, the
1. The name of the corpo	ration is GREENBYTES, INC.			
corporation) on _05/30	e corporation (or, where no shares have D/2008 , in the ma ed, adopted the following amendment(s) t	inner prescribed by Chapter	7-1.2 of the G	
	[Insert Amendme	• • -		
	(If additional space is required, please li	ist on separate attachment)	(2) (2)	
AUTHORIZ	.ed shares ch	ANGED TO	с 6	6 x,
CLASS OF	STOCK PARVALUE	Per share	TOTAL	AUTHORIZED
Sth	\$ 0.0			
			<u>,500,0</u>	<u>&gt;0000000</u>
				· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
3. As required by Section	7-1.2-105 of the General Laws, the corpo	ration has paid all fees and t	axes.	

4. These Articles of Amendment shall be effective upon filing unless a specified date is provided which shall be no later than the 90<sup>th</sup> day after the date of this filing \_\_\_\_\_\_

Under penalty of perjury, i declare and affirm that I have examined these Articles of Amendment, including any accompanying attachments, and that an statements contained herein are true and correct Signature of ficer of the Corporation l A**l**kholized Richard W. Petrocelli Type or Print Name of Authorized Officer

Form No. 101 Revised: 12/05

Date: 06/06/08

State of Rhode Island and Providence Plantations



A. Ralph Mollis Secretary of State

## STATE OF RHODE ISLAND AND PROVIDENCE PLANTATIONS

## I, A. RALPH MOLLIS, Secretary of State of the State of Rhode Island

and Providence Plantations, hereby certify that this document, duly executed in accordance with the provisions of Title 7 of the General Laws

of Rhode Island, as amended, has been filed in this office on this day:

A. ' apr loceio

A. RALPH MOLLIS Secretary of State

